DATA SHEET
First Issued: 2017-03-16
FOKKERSTRAAT 571 - 3125 BD SCHIEDAM - HOLLAND - TEL.: +31 10 4377700
TELEFAX: +31 10 4372673 - 4621286 - E-MAIL: sales@vetus.nl - INTERNET: http://www.vetus.com
DS_004_005_ATANK
Rev.: 2017-03-20  page 1 of 2
ATANKxxx
Tank : Rigid Multi Purpose Tank, type ATANKxxx

Weight  : See table
Max. temperature : 100˚C (212˚F), content and/or ambient
Max. pressure : 30 kPa (0.3 bar,  4 psi)
Relevant CE Standards : EN ISO 21487:2012, EN ISO 10088:2013, Recreational Craft Directive (2013/53/EU) if used for diesel fuel
   EN ISO 8099:2001, Recreational Craft Directive  (2013/53/EU) if used for waste water
   10/2011/EU as amended by 1183/2012/EU  Regulation on plastic materials and articles intended to come into
contact with food
Other Standards : Material meets the KTW standard (http://www.dvgw.de/465.html).
Certification :  DCI  for Recreational Craft Directive
Classification :  Non
Model
Capacity 1) Wall
thickness 2)
Weight 3)
litres Imp. (UK) gal. US gal kg lbs
ATANK042 42 9.2 11.1 5 mm
(3/16”)
3.3 7.2
ATANK061 61 13.4 16.1 4.5 9.9
ATANK088 88 19.4 23.2
6 mm
(15/64”)
8 17.6
ATANK110 110 24.2 29.1 9 20
ATANK137 137 30.1 36.2 11.1 24.5
ATANK170 170 37.4 44.9 6.5 mm
(1/4”)
13.9 30.5
ATANK215 215 47.3 56.8 15.9 35
ATANK335 335 73.7 88.5 7 mm
(9/32”)
25.5 56
ATANK390 390 85.8 103 26.5 58.5
Notes:  1) Nominal values are given for capacity. Slight deviations are possible.
 2) Average wall thickness is given. Wall thickness may vary across the tank up to plus or minus 20 %.
 3) Average weight is given. Weight mary vary plus or minus 0.25 kg (0.55 lbs).
FOKKERSTRAAT 571 - 3125 BD SCHIEDAM - HOLLAND - TEL.: +31 10 4377700